P05000159971

| (Requestor's Name) |
|---|
| (Address) |
| (Address) |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) |
| PICK-UP WAIT MAIL |
| (Business Entity Name) |
| (Document Number) |
| Certified Copies Certificates of Status |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: |
| |
| |
| |
| |

Office Use Only



000061498680

11/21/05--01021--004 **78.75

5 0EC -6 PM 2: 01

J. Shivers DEC 0 9 7000

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

| SUBJECT: | (PROPOSED CORPORAT | IN CE NAME - MUST INCL | UDE SÚFFIX) | . | . |
|----------------------|---|---|--|----------------|------------------|
| Enclosed are an orig | ginal and one (1) copy of the artic \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | les of incorporation and \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO | \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status | | |
| FROM: | 3982 Lin | Printed or typed) Tree Lane ddress | | TAL LESSEE, FI | 05 DFC -6 DW 2 |
| | | 73817 State & Zip 63-868-5138 | | FATE . | , |

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

| ARTICLE I NAME | New A+ J's Custom, Inc |
|---|---|
| The name of the corporation | shall be: A i Ji Inc |
| ARTICLE II PRINC The principal place of busin | IPAL OFFICE |
| panopar place of outil. | Stoo Give Hose and |
| | Lakeland, FL 33813 |
| ARTICLE III PURPO | |
| The purpose for which the | corporation is organized is: |
| | Anyoned all lawful business. |
| ARTICLE IV SHAI | |
| The number of shares of sto | de ion |
| | lopo shares |
| ARTICLE V INITIA | L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS |
| List name(s), address(es) as | nd specific title(s): |
| ch Wurdeman - P | softer in carried |
| Line Tree Lane | 3982 Live Tree Lane 3982 Live Tree La |
| and, fc 33813 | Lakeland, fr 33813 lakeland, fr 33817 |
| | 05 |
| | STERED AGENT Et address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is: Ashleah Wunderen 3982 Ume Tree Lone Leveland. Fr. 33813 |
| | Ashleah Wunderen |
| | 3982 Line Tree Lone 75 7 |
| | Lakeland, Fr 33813 |
| | RPORATOR |
| The name and address of the | e Incorporator is: The Wurdeman 7982 Livie Tree Lone |
| | 1982 Line Tructone. |
| | Layeland, Fr 73813 |
| ******** | · ************************************ |
| Having been named as registered certificate. I am familiar with and | agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in th accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity |
| A | iccept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity |
| toulan hunc | leman 11/18/05 |
| Signature/Register | red Agent Date |
| Au Wudeman | 11/18/05 |
| Signature/Incorpo | |